
LEAGUE OTHER LEAGUE DIVISION MANAGER'S NAME MANAGER'S EMAIL MANAGER'S PHONE
CENTRAL SQUARE 10U Baseball TBD 1
CENTRAL SQUARE 10U Baseball TBD 2
CENTRAL SQUARE 12U Baseball TBD
CICERO 10U Baseball Zach Balch zachrcr21@gmail.com 315-877-5949
CICERO 10U Baseball Christopher Hucko christopherhucko@yahoo.com 315-247-1715
CICERO 10U Baseball Alan Freeman gafreeman14@gmail.com 813-546-1056
CICERO 12U Baseball zach balch zachrcr21@gmail.com 315-877-5949
CICERO 12U Baseball Scott Fello ORNGCRUSH5@GMAIL.COM 845-707-2241
CICERO 12U Baseball Nate Rauscher njrausch@syr.edu 315-450-5400
CICERO 12U Baseball Kirk Capece capecefamily@capcomarketing.com 315-383-1611
CROWN CITY 10U Baseball Jake Reagan jmreagan@gutchess.com 607-283-1782
CROWN CITY 10U Baseball Mark Ecker doviecker@yahoo.com 607-591-3025
CROWN CITY 12U Baseball TJ Griffin tjgriffin5@yahoo.com 607-591-2826
CROWN CITY 14U Baseball Harold Rorick Hrorick89@gmail.com 607-742-9697
FAYETTEVILLE-MANLIUS 14U Baseball Erik Hehl Erikhehl@gmail.com 315-415-1503
FAYETTEVILLE-MANLIUS 14U Baseball Seth Anderson anderssc21@gmail.com 702-539-6454
FAYETTEVILLE-MANLIUS 14U Baseball Dan Zacholl danzacholl@gmail.com 315-560-1144
FAYETTEVILLE-MANLIUS 16U Baseball Kevin Conway kevin.conway@lumen.com 443-534-3241
GEDDES 10U Baseball Jim Petrocci Jim.petrocci@westrock.com 315-481-9956
GEDDES 10U Baseball Andrew Tarkowski andrew.tarkowski@gmail.com 315-243-1629
GEDDES 12U Baseball Dave Amidon Dave.amidon@gmail.com 315-569-8325
INNER CITY 12U Baseball Al Gunn alfonzieg@yahoo.com 315-440-1712
LYNCOURT-LEM - M'DALE 10U Baseball Bill Lovett billlovettiii@gmail.com 315-657-1684
LYNCOURT-LEM - M'DALE 12U Baseball Vinny Gullotto Vgullotto64@gmail.com 315-317-4791
LYNCOURT-LEM - M'DALE 12U Baseball Cliff Wilson therockbd@yahoo.com 315-373-6103
NORTH SYRACUSE 10U Baseball Ryland Budd Rylandtbudd1@gmail.com 315-729-9549
NORTH SYRACUSE 10U Baseball Mike Halsey abfreak@aol.com 315-415-6801
NORTH SYRACUSE 12U Baseball Adam Brzostek Brozivy@gmail.com 315-572-2971
NORTH SYRACUSE 12U Baseball Todd Ellis todd@sctkids.com 315-418-7482
NORTH SYRACUSE 12U Baseball Mike Wilkins Shocksyr@yahoo.com 315-516-4394
NORTH SYRACUSE 14U Baseball Aaron Cuffee Carlosaaron83@gmail.com 315-679-6295
NORTH SYRACUSE 16U Baseball Mike Wilkins Shocksyr@yahoo.com 315-516-4393
OSWEGO 10U Baseball Troy Koucher Troykoucher77@gmail.com 315-746-2583
OSWEGO 12U Baseball Tyler Perez Tperez@oswego.edu 315-532-4064
OSWEGO 12U Baseball Tyler Perez Tperez@oswego.edu 315-532-4065
OSWEGO 12U Baseball Tim Kirwan tim@kirwanlawoffice.com 315-420-7844
OTHER LEAGUE Chittenango 10U Baseball Michael Hibbard mhibbard821@gmail.com 315-729-2912
OTHER LEAGUE Chittenango 10U Baseball Michael Hibbard mhibbard821@gmail.com 315-729-2912
OTHER LEAGUE Chittenango 12U Baseball Michael Hibbard mhibbard821@gmail.com 315-729-2912
OTHER LEAGUE Chittenango 12U Baseball Michael Hibbard mhibbard821@gmail.com 315-729-2912
OTHER LEAGUE Tully 16U Baseball Don Mohat zekemohat@gmail.com 315-723-5317
OTHER LEAGUE Cortland Jr. Crush 16U Baseball Fred Coon coon.fred@gmail.com 607-423-9351
PHOENIX 10U Baseball Larry Connelly lugsyr@gmail.com 315-751-6920
PHOENIX 12U Baseball Brett Counterman countermanbrett@gmail.com 315-532-7079
PHOENIX 14U Baseball Michael McQuown mac77_18603@yahoo.com 570-885-2030
SHERMAN PARK 12U Baseball Dominic Robinson drobinson@centerstateceo.com 315-708-7716
SOLVAY 10U Baseball Bob Meade rjdeuce@yahoo.com 315-882-5544


